American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

ALPINE BEARS MR PERSONALITY
ALPINE CS BLACK ICE

ALPINE CS BLACK VELVET

ALPINE CS OPTICAL ILLUSION
ALPINE CS SPOTACULAR CHIEF
ALPINE CS SPOTACULAR DREAM
ALPINE FIRES QUANTUM BY DESIGN
ALPINES GENTLE BREEZE
ALPINES LITTLE THUNDER STORM
FINE WEE FELLA OF RUTHERGLEN

MORNING STAR OF RUTHERGLEN

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Oct-2010
06-Nov-2009
31-Oct-2008
10-Nov-2005
10-Dec-2006
21-Nov-2007
24-Nov-2004
13-Apr-2000
30-Oct-2001
04-Nov-1997

12-Nov-1995

Sex
Stallion
Gelding

Mare
Stallion
Stallion

Mare
Stallion

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
10007
9319
8929
6457
7356
7826
5781
3245
3904
2061

0773

Sire

TRAVILLA FIRE AND ICE

GENTLE BEN OF SPRINGWOOD

GENTLE BEN OF SPRINGWOOD

GENTLE BEN OF SPRINGWOOD

GENTLE BEN OF SPRINGWOOD
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GLENTARE BLACK MAGIC (1992)

Damsire

BLUESTONES BEARS BOLD IMPRESSIONARRANDERA GLENTARE

CLAREMONT SULTANS MR SPOTACUL/ NARRANDERA GLENTARE

CLAREMONT SULTANS MR SPOTACULARARRANDERA GLENTARE

CLAREMONT SULTANS MR SPOTACUL/ NARRANDERA GLENTARE

CLAREMONT SULTANS MR SPOTACULARARRANDERA GLENTARE

CLAREMONT SULTANS MR SPOTACUL/ NARRANDERA GLENTARE

NARRANDERA GLENTARE
NARRANDERA GLENTARE
NARRANDERA GLENTARE
NARRANDERA GLENTARE

NARRANDERA GLENTARE
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